
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
100
066
82
44

171
53

360
15
70
32
80
43
91
93

260
37

101
625
27
36

333
55

717

Name
FABIO - LEMANS
RODRIGO HERNANDES MORENO
CEZAR MARTINS
ALEXANDRE PEPPE
ALEXANDRE SOUZA
DANILO CASTANHA ALVES
CARLOS AURICCHIO
ELIEL GOMES/ JEFF GOMES
FERNANDO MARC/ WILL
EBER QUINTINO GOMES
THIAGO ESTEVES DA LIRA
ANDERSON SCOVOLI
HUGO NETTO
PAULO / ANDRE ZAMANA
FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES
RENATA CAMARGO
JOHNNI HUNTER
RICARDO BRITO
EDUARDO MATTAR
OSVALDO QUEIROZ
CARLOS ALBERTO / ELVIS CARLOS DANT
GABRIEL NEVES
FABIO ANDERSON BUZZATO GOMES

Class
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas L
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas L
Marcas N
Marcas S
Marcas N
Marcas S
Marcas N
Marcas N
Marcas L
Marcas L
Marcas L
Marcas N
Marcas N
Marcas N
Marcas N

Best Tm
2:28.229
2:28.873
2:30.014
2:31.279
2:32.489
2:32.896
2:33.988
2:34.407
2:35.321
2:35.720
2:36.910
2:37.338
2:37.427
2:38.523
2:39.415
2:41.025
2:41.874
2:42.648
2:42.846
2:43.842
2:47.700
2:52.929
2:57.668

Best Spd
104,652
104,199
103,406
102,542
101,728
101,457
100,738
100,464
99,873
99,617
98,862
98,593
98,537
97,856
97,308
96,335
95,830
95,374
95,258
94,679
92,501
89,704
87,311

Laps
9
9
7
7
6
7
8
6
7
7
8
6
7
8
5
7
4
6
7
7
6
6
5

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4
 Sabado

Class Marcas Lda

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

31/10/2020 09:25

INTERLAGOS
30/10 a 01/11
 4a etapa 2020
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